

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12160/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in SBCWP
No.2054/1998,DBSA No.1460/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR)

SHRI NARAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Soni, Adv.
 Ms. Pratibha Jain,AOR.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,AOR.
 Mr. L.K. Paonam, Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl.A.G.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the Office Report dated 20th
July, 2011, it appears that the matter is ready
for hearing, let it be listed for final
disposal.

The respondents, who are yet to file
their counter affidavit(s), may do so within
three weeks; rejoinder, if any, may be filed
within a week thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar