

ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12160/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in SBCWP No.2054/1998,DBSA No.1460/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SHRI NARAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Khushbu Jain, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16th April, 2014.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| (S.S.R. Krishna)

|
| Sr.P.A.

| Assistant Registrar

|