

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12160/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/04/2007 in DBSA No. 1460/2006 02/04/2007 in SBCWP No. 2054/1998 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

SHRI NARAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for substitution and interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Apurv Taran, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed after four weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Shakti Parkash Sharma)
Court Master